
WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 1 01.01.1993
2 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERMO CZE 11 01.01.1997
3 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 4 01.01.1996
4 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 20 23.08.2008
5 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 16 24.08.2005
6 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 12 01.01.1991
7 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 23 01.01.2003
8 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 9 01.01.2002
9 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 7 01.01.2000
10 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 12 23.08.2007
11 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 6 24.08.1999
12 REMESOVA Klara SERMO CZE 17 01.01.1994
13 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 9 01.01.2003
14 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 3 01.01.2003
15 VICHOVA Dorota KSZ CZE 18 24.08.2002
16 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 18 01.01.2004
17 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 20 01.01.2004



2 pools
1 pool of 8 and 1 pool of 9
13 (76,47% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 1
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 3
3 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 4
4 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 6
5 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 7
6 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 9
7 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 9
8 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERMO CZE 11
9 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 12
10 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 12
11 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 16
12 REMESOVA Klara SERMO CZE 17
13 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 18
14 VICHOVA Dorota KSZ CZE 18
15 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 20
16 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 20
17 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 23



WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3,4

10:00

Referee(s):

DURAJ Stanislav (SERMO / CZE)
LATAL Martin (SOS / CZE)

ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP / CZE

JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE / CZE

CIGANKOVA Tereza SERMO / CZE

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

BIMOVA andrea USKP / CZE

VICHOVA Dorota KSZ / CZE

VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO / CZE

Strip 1,2

10:00

Referee(s):

NESHODA Petr (SERMO / CZE)
KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)

SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP / CZE

MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP / CZE

ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP / CZE

HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO / CZE

PROKESOVA Barbora USKP / CZE

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE

ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO / CZE

REMESOVA Klara SERMO / CZE



WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 7 1,00 35 13 +22 Advanced
2 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 7 0,88 39 15 +24 Advanced
3 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 7 0,88 39 25 +14 Advanced
4 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 6 0,86 31 20 +11 Advanced
5 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 5 0,63 36 18 +18 Advanced
6 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 4 0,57 29 18 +11 Advanced
7 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 4 0,50 27 26 +1 Advanced
8 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERMO CZE 4 0,50 28 33 -5 Advanced
9 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
10 VICHOVA Dorota KSZ CZE 3 0,38 27 31 -4 Advanced
11 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 3 0,38 27 35 -8 Advanced
12 REMESOVA Klara SERMO CZE 2 0,29 23 31 -8 Advanced
13 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,29 22 31 -9 Advanced
14 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 2 0,29 21 31 -10 Eliminated
15 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 2 0,29 19 32 -13 Eliminated
16 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 2 0,25 22 35 -13 Eliminated
17 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,13 11 38 -27 Eliminated



WF

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: BLAHUT Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: REMESOVA Klara (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: REMESOVA Klara (CZE)

2

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

3

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: KONIG Robert (CZE)

2

Ref: CHOUPENITCH Alexander (CZE)

3

Ref: SIRISTE Jiri (CZE)

4

5

Ref: CHREN Simon (CZE)

6

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

7

8

Table of 16

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

SERMO / CZE

SLIBE / CZE

SERMO / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

USKP / CZE

KSZ / CZE

USKP / CZE



WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 01.01.1993
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.2003
3T NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 01.01.2000
3T HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 01.01.1996
5 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.1991
6 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 24.08.2005
7 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 24.08.1999
8 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 01.01.2003
9 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERMO CZE 01.01.1997
10 VICHOVA Dorota KSZ CZE 24.08.2002
11 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 23.08.2008
12 REMESOVA Klara SERMO CZE 01.01.1994
13 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.2002
14 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 23.08.2007
15 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 01.01.2004
16 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 01.01.2004
17 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.2003



WF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLAHUT Jan CZE Ref: 1
DURAJ Stanislav CZE Ref: 1
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE Ref: 1
CHREN Simon CZE Ref: 1
KONIG Robert CZE Ref: 1
KURFURST Michal CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LATAL Martin CZE Ref: 1
NESHODA Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REMESOVA Klara CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIRISTE Jiri CZE Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ILLEKOVA Michala 2005 6
JAKUBCOVA Katerina 1991 5
SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2003 2

KARAFIATOVA Sofie 2007 18
KOZLOVA Petra 2005 18
LOUKOTOVA Nela 2003 17

HAVRANKOVA Eva 1996 3
VOLOVSKA Marketa 2004 16
ZEZULOVA Barbora 2004 15

BIMOVA andrea 1993 1
PROKESOVA Barbora 2007 14
PRUSOVA Kristyna 1999 7



Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third



SRTWF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Bystřice 1 SOKOBNP CZE 4,333333
2 USK Praha USKP CZE 7,333333
3 Slezan Opava SLEZO CZE 11,33333
4 Bystřice 2 SOKOBNP CZE 17,66667



SRTWF

Ref: SIRISTE Jiri (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KONIG Robert (CZE)

1

Ref: SIRISTE Jiri (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

USKP / CZE

Ref: KONIG Robert (CZE)

1

Fence-off for Third

SOKOBNP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE



SRTWF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 14:00

6 LOUKOTOVA Nela 0 0 5 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 KOZLOVA Petra 2 2 10 5 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 1

4 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 1 3 15 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

6 LOUKOTOVA Nela 4 7 20 5 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 1

4 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 0 7 25 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 KOZLOVA Petra 0 7 30 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

4 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 4 11 35 5 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 1

6 LOUKOTOVA Nela 0 11 40 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

5 KOZLOVA Petra 1 12 45 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

Referee: KONIG Robert (SOKOBNP / CZE)

3 BIMOVA andrea 5 5 0 0 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6

1 PROKESOVA Barbora 5 10 7 7 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5

2 PRUSOVA Kristyna 5 15 11 4 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4

1 PROKESOVA Barbora 5 20 13 2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6

3 BIMOVA andrea 5 25 16 3 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4

2 PRUSOVA Kristyna 4 29 20 4 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5

1 PROKESOVA Barbora 6 35 22 2 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4

2 PRUSOVA Kristyna 5 40 30 8 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6

3 BIMOVA andrea 5 45 31 1 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5

Referee: SIRISTE Jiri (SLIBE / CZE)

3 BIMOVA andrea 5 5 4 4 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 6

1 PRUSOVA Kristyna 5 10 7 3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

2 PROKESOVA Barbora 5 15 9 2 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 4

1 PRUSOVA Kristyna 3 18 20 11 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 6

3 BIMOVA andrea 5 23 25 5 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 4

2 PROKESOVA Barbora 2 25 30 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

1 PRUSOVA Kristyna 10 35 34 4 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 4

2 PROKESOVA Barbora 1 36 40 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 6

3 BIMOVA andrea 3 39 45 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

Referee: SIRISTE Jiri (SLIBE / CZE)



3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 5 2 2 KOZLOVA Petra 6

1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 2 7 10 8 LOUKOTOVA Nela 5

2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 8 15 14 4 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 4

1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 5 20 17 3 KOZLOVA Petra 6

3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 25 17 0 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 4

2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 5 30 18 1 LOUKOTOVA Nela 5

1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 5 35 23 5 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 4

2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 5 40 24 1 KOZLOVA Petra 6

3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 45 26 2 LOUKOTOVA Nela 5

Referee: KONIG Robert (SOKOBNP / CZE)



SRTWF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 Bystřice 1 SOKOBNP CZE
2 USK Praha USKP CZE
3 Slezan Opava SLEZO CZE
4 Bystřice 2 SOKOBNP CZE



SRTWF
Mistrovství ČR - fleret senioři, seniorky, kadeti, kadetky včetně družstev
sobota 19. září 2020 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
KONIG Robert CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIRISTE Jiri CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
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